

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22835/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2004 in CMWP No. 11748/1985
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BAIKUNTH NATH DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURU SINGH SABHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption and deletion of the names of respondent
Nos.4 & 7 of High Court and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Samarjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Radhakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar,Adv.

Mr. Jenis,Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

rd on the SLP Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard
within four weeks. paperbook. Additional documents, if any, shall be filed with
Original record shall be requisitioned.

hand)

(Ritu Chawla)

(Ramesh C

Court Master